BREAKING NEWS

You're Invited!

SPECIAL **EDITION**

OPENING REGEPTION

GREENBURGH BLACK HISTORY MUSEUM INITIATIVE

Greenburgh Public Library. 300 Tarrytown Road. Elmsford, NY, on Sunday February 2nd, 2025. 1pm-4:30PM

COMMITTED TO OUR COMMUNITY

The Greenburgh Black History Museum's mission is to foster understanding and appreciation for the contributions of Black people and communities within Greenburgh, creating a space that empowers visitors to connect with the past and envision a more inclusive future.



https://www.feginc.org/gbhm



The Greenburgh Black History Museum Intiative

Don't miss the opportunity to join us at the Greenburgh Public Library for an afternoon of celebration as we launch the Greenburgh Black History Museum's first exhibit.

EVERY STEP FORWARD IS A VICTORY, EMBRACE THE VISION.

The Greenburgh Black History Museum will offer a compelling exploration of the experience of Black people in the Town of Greenburgh, celebrating the resilience, achievements, and cultural contributions of the community as well as prominent individuals that resided in Greenburgh and their impact on the country and the world. From these achievements, the museum will present a comprehensive narrative through exhibits.

RSVP

https://www.eventbrite.com/ organizations/home

BLACK HISTORY



COMMUNITY



REFRESHMENTS





